ENU

€ Y GESIIE

CATERING
SANDWICHES Roll/Sandwich Baguette
Egg & Mayo £3.00 £3.50
Ham £3.50 £4.00
Cheese & Onion £3.50 £4.00
Cheese & Pickle £3.50 £4.00
Tuna & Mayo £3.80 £4.30
Chicken & Mayo £3.80 £4.30
Chicken, Ham & Cheese £3.80 £4.80

***MEAL DEAL*** £4.90 Includes a Roll with one

filling, Crisps & Can of Drink

SOUPS and NOODLES

Cup a Soups £1.50
Pot Noodles £2.00

TOAST BREAKFAST allinc. 2 slices of Toast

Toast

Peanut Butter on Toast
Nutella on Toast

Jam on Toast

Beans on Toast

Cheese on Toast
Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Avocado on Toast

Cherry Tomatoes & Avocado on Toast
Radish & Avocado on Toast

Boiled Eggs & Avocado on Toast
Sweetcorn, Feta Cheese & Avocado on Toast

£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90

£3.90
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

Rocket, Cucumber, Feta Cheese & Avocado on Toast £5.80

PANINI’s all served with side Salad

Ham

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Chicken & Cheese

Tuna & Cheese

Halloumi & Tomato

Tuna, Cheese & Tomato

Turkish Spicy Beef Sausage & Cheese
Turkish Spicy Beef Sausage with Halloumi

£4.50
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.00
£5.90
£5.90

TOASTIES

Cheese

Ham

Ham & Tomato
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Ham

£3.80

£3.80 Chicken & Cheese

£4.00 Tuna & Cheese

£4.00 Turkish Beef Sausage & Cheese
£4.20 Avocado and Cheese Toastie

£4.20
£4.20
£4.80
£4.80

HOT SELECTION’S

Hotdog - Pork £4.90
Hotdog — Chicken (Halal) £5.00
Served Daily

Shepards Pie (Beef) £6.90
Beef Lasagna £6.90
Chicken or Lamb Doner (Halal)

in Wrap with salad £6.50

Served Daily

Shepards Pie and Beef Lasagna options are served
on selected days of the week please ask Staff

JACKET POTATO all served with side Salad

COLD DRINKS

Small Bottle of water 500ml £1.00
Cans £1.20
Bottle of Drinks £2.00
Red Bull £2.00
Lucozade £2.00
Sparkling Water £2.00
Large Bottle of Water 1.5 lt £2.00
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice £4.00

Cheese £6.50
Baked Beans £6.50
Cheese & Beans £6.90
Cheese & Ham £6.90
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn £6.90
Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn £6.90
Sweet Snacks £2.00 each Snacks

Fresh Fruit £0.80p
Chocolate Cake Crisps £1.00
Banana Cake Chewing Gum £1.00
Coconut Cake Croissants £1.50
Carrot Cake Chocolate Bars £1.20
Doughnuts
HOT BEVERAGES
English Tea £1.00 N
Herbal / Organic Teas £1.50 )
Hot Chocolate £1.50
De Café Coffee £1.50
Espresso (Single) £1.80 (Double) £2.50
Nescafe £1.80
Flat White £1.80
Cappuccino / Latte £2.30
Mocha £2.50




