

MENU

SANDWICHES	Roll / Sandwich	Baguette
Egg & Mayo	£3.00	£3.50
Ham	£3.50	£4.00
Cheese & Onion	£3.50	£4.00
Cheese & Pickle	£3.50	£4.00
Tuna & Mayo	£3.80	£4.30
Chicken & Mayo	£3.80	£4.30
Chicken, Ham & Chee	ese £3.80	£4.80



SOUPS and NOODLES

Cup a Soups £1.50 Pot Noodles £2.00















TOAST BREAKFAST all inc. 2 slices of Toast

Toast	£1.00
Peanut Butter on Toast	£1.50
Nutella on Toast	£1.50
Jam on Toast	£1.50
Beans on Toast	£3.50
Cheese on Toast	£3.50
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£3.90

£3.90 Avocado on Toast Cherry Tomatoes & Avocado on Toast £4.50 Radish & Avocado on Toast £4.50 Boiled Eggs & Avocado on Toast £5.50 Sweetcorn, Feta Cheese & Avocado on Toast £5.50 Rocket, Cucumber, Feta Cheese & Avocado on Toast \$5.80

PANINI's all served with side Salad

Ham	£4.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	£4.90
Cheese & Onion	£4.90
Chicken & Cheese	£4.90
Tuna & Cheese	£4.90
Halloumi & Tomato	£4.90
Tuna, Cheese & Tomato	£5.00
Turkish Spicy Beef Sausage & Cheese	£5.90
Turkish Spicy Beef Sausage with Halloumi	£5.90



Cheese Ham	£3.80 £3.80	Chicken & Cheese	£4.20
Ham & Tomato	£4.00	Tuna & Cheese	£4.20
Cheese & Tomato	£4.00	Turkish Beef Sausage & Cheese	£4.80
Cheese & Ham	£4.20	Avocado and Cheese Toastie	£4.80



JACKET POTATO all served with side Salad

Cheese	£6.50
Baked Beans	£6.50
Cheese & Beans	£6.90
Cheese & Ham	£6.90
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn	£6.90
Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn	£6.90



HOT SELECTION'S

Hotdog – Pork	£4.90
Hotdog – Chicken (Halal)	£5.00
Served Daily	

Shepards Pie (Beef) £6.90 Beef Lasagna



in Wrap with salad £6.50 Served Daily







Sweet Snacks £2.00 each

Chocolate Cake Banana Cake Coconut Cake Carrot Cake

Doughnuts





Snacks Fresh Fruit £0.80p Crisps £1.00 Chewing Gum £1.00 Croissants £1.50



Chocolate Bars

Shepards Pie and Beef Lasagna options are served on selected days of the week please ask Staff

COLD DRINKS

Small Bottle of water 500ml	£1.00
Cans	£1.20
Bottle of Drinks	£2.00
Red Bull	£2.00
Lucozade	£2.00
Sparkling Water	£2.00
Large Bottle of Water 1.5 lt	£2.00
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£4.00





HOT BEVERAGES

English Tea		£1.00
Herbal / Organic Teas		£1.50
Hot Chocolate		£1.50
De Café Coffee		£1.50
Espresso (Single) £1.80	(Double)	£2.50
Nescafe		£1.80
Flat White		£1.80
Cappuccino / Latte		£2.30
Mocha		£2.50



£1.20

